NSSP Slimline Surge Protectors
Power supplies protection
NSSP Slimline Surge Protectors
Power supplies protection
 NSS6A-26-G
Product Series 	 Base options
IL	 Uc
NSSP  6A  - 14  -  [*]

 How to use the Bases “G” and “EC 90”
* Base options
Ordering information
Type Signal Type * Base Option Art. No.
direct earting indirect earthing
NSSP6A-14 12 VDC - -G -EC90 B-SSP6A-14 - *
NSSP6A-26 24 VDC 12 VAC -G -EC90 B-SSP6A-26 - *
NSSP6A-38 36 VDC 24 VAC -G -EC90 B-SSP6A-38 - *
NSSP6A-65 48 VDC 48VAC -G -EC90 B-SSP6A-65 - *
NSSP6A-130 110 VDC 110VAC -G -EC90 B-SSP6A-130 - *
 If you need hazardous  aera products, please contact us.
Bender Benelux B.V.
Takkebijsters 54 • NL-4817 BL Breda • Nederland
Tel.: +31 (0)76 5878713 • Fax: +31 (0)76 5878927